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豊崎４丁目

本庄東２丁目
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中崎西２丁目

鶴野町

豊崎２丁目

茶屋町

豊崎１丁目

中崎西４丁目

中崎西１丁目

中崎西３丁目

中崎１丁目

中崎３丁目

本庄西２丁目

本庄西１丁目

本庄東１丁目

天神橋７丁目

国分寺２丁目

山崎町

浮田１丁目

浮田２丁目

浪花町

黒崎町

天神橋６丁目

北 区

天神橋５丁目

池田町

梅
田
長
柄
線

Ｊ Ｒ 大 阪 環 状 線

Ｊ

Ｒ

東

海

道

本

線

Ｊ

Ｒ

東

海

道

本

線

北 野 今 市 線

菅北小学校

本庄南

公園

浮田町公園

済美公園

黒崎町公園

本
庄
西
天
満
線

豊崎本庄小学校

中崎２丁目

長
柄

阿
倍

野
線

国
道

４
２

３
号

国
道

４
２

３
号

凡　　例

公 共 基 準 線

公 共 基 準 点

4-04-12096

B-4-04-50185

4-04-12098

B-4-04-50196

4-04-12097

4-04-12102

4-04-12103

B-4-04-50199

4-04-12099

B-3-04-00024

3-04-30076

4-04-12100

B-4-04-50187

4-04-12101

4-04-12104

B-3-04-50009

3-04-10045

4-04-12107

B-3-04-30080

4-04-12105

4-04-12106

4-04-12108

3-04-10046

3-04-10047

4-04-12116

4-04-12117

3-04-10056

4-04-12118

4-04-12119

4-04-12163

4-04-12120

4-04-12121

4-04-12122

4-04-12123

3-04-30094

3-04-10049

4-04-12124

4-04-12162

4-04-12164

3-04-30116

B-4-04-50194

B-4-04-50192

4-04-122624-04-12263

4-04-12261

B-4-04-50190B-4-04-50188

4-04-12264

4-04-12265

A-4-04-12115

A-3-04-10067

A-4-04-12195

A-3-04-10055

大阪市立

A- は 04200 中崎西工区の基準点

B- は 04121 本庄長柄工区の基準点


